National Championships Poland MU - Road Race
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27/06/2025 | 174km | 32 starting
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LPP KOTjutian—
GARNEK Ksawier
WISNIOWSKI Maksymilian

POL20060906
POL20040421
POL20040609
POL20050130
POL20050408
POL20040101
POL20060315
POL20051105
POL20060205
POL20060529
POL20060408
POL20040216
POL20060424
POL20040814
POL20060501
POL20041014
POL20041221
POL20041011
POL20040105
POL20061107
POL20060918
POL20060522
POL20040306
POL20050225
POL20041212
POL20051226
POL20041207
POL20060905
POL20030830
POL20041023
POL20030317
POL20050501
POL20040713
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SKC KOCUR Franciszek

LPP  MURY] Antoni
KACZOROWSKI Franciszek

MSP ADASZAK Ksawery

LPP  WISNIEWSKI Szymon
BEBEN Szymon

LPP SEK Igor

VLD GOSZCZURNY Patryk

VOS WALINIAK Konrad

RRW ILSKI Szymon

MSP GAJDULEWICZ Mateusz

BIE GRUSZCZYNSKI Filip
MATUSZEWSKI Franciszek

MSP POMORSKI Michal

MSP LEWANDOWSKI Dawid
BRUTKOWSKI Jakub
SKONECZNY Kacper—
PLONKA Wojciech—
SZTABAKrystianm—

TSM URYGA Mateusz—
SORBIAN-Maciej—

RRW MACIEJUK Kacper
LATKOWSKI Dawid
PERA Marceli

VOS BANASZAK Maciej

VOS MASLAK Piotr

LPP DOPPKE Kacper
WASOWICZ Kajetan
CZEKAY Wiktor
GILICKI Jakub

VOS ZELAZOWSKI Michal
LACH Kamil

POL20051027
POL20050902
POL20040214
POL20061211
POL20051219
POL20060112
POL20030530
POL20060314
POL20041208
POL20060827
POL20031222
POL20050213
POL20060814
POL20030804
POL20060404
POL20060206
POL20040223
POL20060524
POL20060509
POL20050111
POL20061123
POL20030518
POL20051118
POL20060617
POL20051011
POL20031215
POL20060408
POL20040603
POL20061103
POL20060522
POL20040806
POL20030726



